¥

Expires: Friday, July 19, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

EOPS Summer 2024 Book Award
ONLINE APPROVED LIST

Monday, June 03, 2024 3:34 PM

0027
0032
0048
0076
0233
0248
0250
0337
0350
0403
0433
0444
0465
0467
0479
0545
0911
0987
1084
1152
1161
1326
1404
1434
1456
1456
1485
1504
1531
1681
1701
1741
1766
1801
1915
1917
1921
1921
1922

SG
DB
DB
GO
TsV
KF
JW
JM
AB
DG
LM
AC
BO
SC
LC
MW
MC
JR
SS
ES
DV
SSLG
AR
EP
FR
MHR
KV
LP
SR
LA
CM
YH
JG
JP
JB
CB
TG
SC
CR

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
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Expires: Friday, July 19, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, June 03, 2024 3:34 PM

1924
2043
2070
2096
2102
2179
2205
2216
2295
2431
2439
2447
2533
2543
2547
2575
2625
2650
2669
2712
2747
2751
2841
2942
2988
3032
3061
3102
3184
3279
3287
3303
3341
3346
3391
3474
3501
3636
3731
3745
3797
3812
3889

CC
AY
IL
AS
PA
AP
AG
GB
OA
AR
IN
RS
EN
LB
RD
JS
BW
LF
JV
MD
LB
CM
AD
CM
SL
YM
QJ
SC
LG
AG
MC
EB
FK
SN
MN
SS
DG
IJ
KN
KC
TJ
JR
AM

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
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Expires: Friday, July 19, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, June 03, 2024 3:34 PM

3969
4086
4112
4155
4164
4378
4404
4486
4486
4515
4730
4806
4841
4981
5040
5083
5084
5088
5215
5268
5275
5319
5335
5349
5384
5403
5438
5446
5461
5465
5470
5565
5591
5622
5654
5694
5725
5726
5862
5871
5967
6059
6082

NM
AC
IR
KG
DS
DP
JH
JM
NA
TG
\Y
AR
JO
DM
MM
CH
JM
RG
GV
ND
BH
JL
GL
DDA
MA
CA
TR
DR
ZS
DN
LA
CC
JJ
VJ
VH
EC
RA
PJ
JV
LB
TW
DR
IM

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/29/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/29/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
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Expires: Friday, July 19, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Monday, June 03, 2024 3:34 PM

6114
6136
6184
6375
6402
6436
6472
6534
6538
6656
6696
6704
6793
6850
6888
7044
7058
7069
7154
7163
7301
7316
7425
7449
7521
7629
7666
7719
7746
7731
7882
7907
8114
8184
8203
8279
8288
8309
8349
8360
8394
8406
8479

LD
™
IR
AR
EC
AC
EH
AH
EJ
GH
KB
MS
AR
BU
EB
BR
JS
JG
ET
JH
BP
KL
CAN
NO
JO
SQ
REA
AV
JO
KM
KJ
JB
AK
EC
ME
SH
DP
Ul
DA
FD
DJ
JR
LM

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/29/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024

EOPS Book Award List - Online List
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Expires: Friday, July 19, 2024
Last 4 Digits of SID # Initials Amount Approved On BS List #

Number of Students Approved: 192

Monday, June 03, 2024 3:34 PM

8581
8593
8638
8744
8754
8775
8794
8799
8944
9028
9061
9070
9079
9132
9138
9163
9271
9306
9764
9764
9765
9785
9884
9929

MgC
JP
AP
DA
JC
GC
SA
RR

VMU
MO

JGE
EW

JKD
AM
JM

AMC
AA
OM
JE
SH
HB
LG
VD
JR

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/29/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/29/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
05/28/2024
05/29/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
06/03/2024
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